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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601210000
21220

01/21/2016
11:41:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130708000
275390

201601260000
26520

01/26/2016
02:30:34

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130814000
331790

201601040000
00310

01/04/2016
08:34:43

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BELL
SIRYVONNE

34 34 Instr
#:20120918000
353660

Lot#:682
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVER
SECTIOR 3
PHASE 2

201601040000
00410

01/04/2016
08:58:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140515000
147980

201601050000
03490

01/05/2016
10:04:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PENNYMAC
CORP

Other:SEE
INST


