Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/01; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601210000 21220	01/21/2016 11:41:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130708000 275390	
201601260000 26520	01/26/2016 02:30:34	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130814000 331790	
201601040000 00310	01/04/2016 08:34:43	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BELL SIRYVONNE			34	34	Instr #:20120918000 353660	Lot#:682 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVER SECTIOR 3 PHASE 2
201601040000 00410	01/04/2016 08:58:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140515000 147980	
201601050000 03490	01/05/2016 10:04:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PENNYMAC CORP						Other:SEE INST